
District Councillor Website Phone Email
1 - Waverley-Fall River-Musquodoboit Valley Cathy Deagle Gammon www.halifax.ca/district01 902-717-2718 cathy.deaglegammon@halifax.ca
2 - Preston-Chezzetcook -Eastern Shore David Hendsbee www.halifax.ca/district02 902-483-0705 david.hendsbee@halifax.ca
3- Dartmouth South-Eastern Passage Becky Kent www.halifax.ca/district03 902-478-5368 becky.kent@halifax.ca
4 - Cole Harbour-Westphal Trish Purdy www.halifax.ca/district04 902-240-3067 trish.purdy@halifax.ca
5 - Dartmouth Centre Sam Austin www.halifax.ca/district05 902-579-6814 sam.austin@halifax.ca
6 - Harbourview-Burnside-Dartmouth East Tony Mancini www.halifax.ca/district06 902-292-4823 tony.mancini@halifax.ca
7- Peninsula South-Downtown Waye Mason www.halifax.ca/district07 902-430-7822 waye.mason@halifax.ca
8 - Peninsula North Lindell Smith www.halifax.ca/district08 902-579-6975 lindell.smith@halifax.ca
9 - Armdale- Peninsula West Shawn Cleary www.halifax.ca/district09 902-579-6746 shawn.cleary@halifax.ca
10- Halifax-Bedford Basin West Kathryn Morse www.halifax.ca/district10 902-497-7278 kathryn.morse@halifax.ca
11 - Spryfield-Sambro Loop-Prospect Road Vacant www.halifax.ca/district11
12 - Timberlea-Beechville-Clayton Park West Iona Stoddard www.halifax.ca/district12 902-240-7926 iona.stoddard@halifax.ca
13- Hammonds Plains-St. Margaret's Pam Lovelace www.halifax.ca/district13 902-225-4624 pam.lovelace@halifax.ca
14 - Middle & Upper Sackville- Lucasville Lisa Blackburn www.halifax.ca/district14 902-579-7164 lisa.blackburn@halifax.ca
15- Lower Sackville Paul Russell www.halifax.ca/district15 902-240-0441 paul.russell@halifax.ca
16 - Bedford- Wentworth Tim Outhit www.halifax.ca/district16 902-229-6385 tim.outhit@halifax.ca
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